
Conference Schedule (Tentative) 

 

 

  

Time
Aug 25th (Sat)

Welcome day

Aug 26th (Sun)

The 1st day

Aug 27th (Mon)

The 2nd day

Aug 28th (Tue)

The 3rd day

Aug 29th (Wed)

Break up

8:30

Coffee break

Break

Group photo

8:30-15:15

Technical Tour 2

Reception

(at Aoi-no-ma)

9:00-9:55

Opening session

Keynote lecture

10:10-12:10

Session 1:

Waste water /

Leachate treatment

12:25-13:25

Lunch

(at Kurama-no-ma)

15:40-16:40

Poster session

with Coffee break

13:25-15:40

Session 2:

Organic waste/

Energy recovery

15:15-

Free time
16:40-18:25

Session 3:

MSW management

8:45-10:00

Session 4:

Landfill

10:25-11:25

Session 5:

Incineration residues

Award ceremony

Closing remarks

12:00-13:00

Lunch

(at Kurama-no-ma)

13:20-18:15

Technical Tour 1

Reception

(at Aoi-no-ma)

18:15-

Free time

(at Gion)

Break up

18:30-20:30

Dinner

(at Kurama-no-ma)

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

18:00-20:00

Welcome party

(at Aoi-no-ma)

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

20:00

9:00

9:30-11:00
Urban oil field 

(Bioethanol 
production plant)

11:45-14:45
Historical tour at 
Saga Arashiyama

(including
individual lunch)

15:15

Arrival at Hotel 
(Kyoto Garden 

Palace)

14:00-14:40
Historical tour at 
Sanjusangendo

15:00-16:30

Historical tour at 
Kiyomizu-dera 

Temple

17:00-18:15
Historical tour at 
Maruyama park

Eat dinner and go 
back to hotel 
individually

Eat dinner 

individually


