Conference Schedule (Tentative)

Time	Aug 25th (Sat) Welcome day	Aug 26th (Sun) The 1st day	Aug 27th (Mon) The 2nd day	Aug 28th (Tue) The 3rd day	Aug 29th (Wed) Break up
8:30		Reception (at Aoi-no-ma)			
9:00		9:00-9:55 Opening session Keynote lecture	8:45-10:00 Session 4: Landfill		
10:00		Coffee break	Break	8:30-15:15 Technical Tour 2	
11:00		10:10-12:10 Session 1: Waste water /	10:25-11:25 Session 5: Incineration residues	9:30-11:00 Urban oil field (Bioethanol production plant)	
12:00		Leachate treatment	Award ceremony Closing remarks	11:45-14:45 Historical tour at Saga Arashiyama	
13:00		Group photo 12:25-13:25 Lunch (at Kurama-no-ma)	12:00-13:00 Lunch (at Kurama-no-ma)	(including individual lunch) 15:15 Arrival at Hotel (Kyoto Garden	
14:00 -		13:25-15:40 Session 2:	13:20-18:15 Technical Tour 1	Palace)	Break up
15:00		Organic waste/ Energy recovery	14:00-14:40 Historical tour at Sanjusangendo		
16:00	Reception (at Aoi-no-ma)	15:40-16:40 Poster session with Coffee break	15:00-16:30 Historical tour at Kiyomizu-dera Temple 17:00-18:15		
17:00		16:40-18:25	Historical tour at Maruyama park	15:15- Free time	
18:00 -		Session 3: MSW management		Eat dinner individually	
19:00	18:00-20:00 Welcome party (at Aoi-no-ma)	18:30-20:30 Dinner	18:15- Free time (at Gion) Eat dinner and go back to hotel		
20:00 -		(at Kurama-no-ma)	individually		